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FHEFs 4 3 2 1 [smEFs 4 3 2 1 |s#mEFs 4 3 2 1 |smEFs 4 3 2 1

D| 4L, BBEEEOHHBEESMY LT IHBAL TS, 3.7 70.0% 30.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 40.0% 52.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.5 60.7% 28.6% 10.7% 0.0%| 3.5 56.2% 37.0% 6.8% 0.0%
2 ¥ TEELE 5T (%) 2FAEGE FTE (%) SEAERE FTME (%) & 51 (%)

@|#4(E. FHEEFOAEMBEICE LoAYRYBATIS, 3.7 70.0% 30.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 40.0% 28.0% 28.0% 4.0%| 3.6 60.7% 35.7% 3.6% 0.0%| 3.4 56.2% 31.5% 11.0% 1.4%
@TRE ATARTIRLERESEERLT. FRONVECRMIMEDDEITXL | 35 550%400% 50% 0.0% 3.3 360%60.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.5 57.1% 32.1% 10.7% 0.0%| 3.4 49.3% 43.8% 6.8% 0.0%
3 &tk TEARE FHE (%) 2F £ 4E 5T (%) SELELE FFAM (%) iR FFE (%)

@ |42, BISOBLFIECREREE+HToTV S, 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 64.0%28.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.6 67.9% 28.6% 3.6% 0.0% 3.6 68.5% 27.4% 4.1% 0.0%
O|%#xlE. KBRS LERFLDIEEEZ+H1ToTULVS, 3.6 65.0% 25.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 4.0%| 3.6 71.4% 21.4% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.6 64.4% 30.1% 5.5% 1.4%
O |#42(E. FHATEICHDICIY A, REFEENIL TS, 3.6 75.0% 15.0% 5.0% 5.0% 3.6 64.0%36.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 82.1% 14.3% 3.6% 0.0%| 3.7 74.0% 21.9% 2.7% 1.4%
DAL, BEBICHEANTS Y., £EHHBLICERYBATNDS, 3.8 75.0%25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 64.0%32.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 71.2% 27.4% 1.4% 0.0%
®|##lE. RIUT 4 FEBICHBLICRYBATILS, 35 45.0%55.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 40.0% 48.0% 12.0% 0.0%| 3.4 50.0% 39.3% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.4 45.2% 46.6% 6.8% 1.4%
4 EHBIEE TEELE 5T (%) 2FAEfE FTE (%) SEAERE FTE (%) £ 51 (%)

O RIFEBEROL-HIC. THMONRIFHET> TS, 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 68.0% 32.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 75.0% 21.4% 3.6% 0.0% 3.7 72.6% 26.0% 1.4% 0.0%
O|$51E. EBICETIERELECELTLoAYRELTLS, 3.9 85.0% 15.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 60.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.6 71.4% 21.4% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.7 71.2% 26.0% 2.7% 0.0%
5 iaMEE TEARE FHE (%) 2F £ 4E 5T (%) SELELE FFAM (%) iR FHE (%)

D|eEHIE. BHIH->TEEEAVTABZOT, AHLYPT L, 3.5 65.0% 20.0% 10.0% 5.0%| 3.1 36.0% 40.0% 24.0% 0.0%| 3.3 57.1% 28.6% 7.1% 7.1%| 3.3 52.1% 30.1% 13.7% 4.1%
D|2RIFEEN S, AEPHEFERNPIILORYSEHEELTL S, 3.5 75.0% 10.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 3.2 44.0% 44.0% 8.0% 4.0%| 3.4 64.3% 21.4% 7.1% 7.1%| 3.4 60.3% 26.0% 8.2% 4.1%
B|kiE. FRIBICBOICRYBATNS, 3.7 65.0% 35.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 44.0% 48.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.4 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.5 52.1% 42.5% 5.5% 0.0%
6 HE TEELE 5T (%) 2F A fE FTE (%) SEALRE FTME (%) £ FFE (%)

DREEF, EHEVEANRZZ-TEY . BREELIXREIATIS, 3.6 70.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 68.0%24.0% 8.0% 0.0% 3.5 60.7% 32.1% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.6 65.8% 27.4% 55% 1.4%
B|ERIFRADHENE LBV -BELRTTES LS ICHEL TV S, 3.7 65.0% 35.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3,6 72.0%20.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.6 64.3% 28.6% 7.1% 0.0% 3.6 67.1% 27.4% 55% 0.0%
7 SRR-EREE 1EEHE FTE (%) 2FARE FTMh (%) SFEARE FFM (%) £ FHE (%)

®| 2L, EF—AVEYERTICLAN SRR I YICRYBA TN, 3.6 60.0% 350% 5.0% 0.0% 3.3 48.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0%| 3.5 67.9% 17.9% 10.7% 3.6%| 3.5 58.9% 30.1% 8.2% 2.7%
O|$kiE. FEES, BANEEEL EHTEICLEEHICRYBA TN, 3.7 75.0% 20.0% 50% 0.0% 3.6 64.0%32.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.7 71.4% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 69.9% 27.4% 2.7% 0.0%
8 BRI TEARE FHE (%) 2F £ 4E FTM (%) SELELE FFAM (%) £ FFE (%)

B|REHDBER. bHhYLT ., IXEhTLS, 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 44.0%56.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 71.4% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 63.0% 37.0% 0.0% 0.0%
®|iE. BRICTEICRET 345, HMONIEELTLS, 3.9 90.0% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 68.0% 32.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 76.7% 23.3% 0.0% 0.0%
0 BEEE RLKE 1EEHE FTE (%) 2FAGE FFMh (%) SEARE FFi (%) {4 & (%)

D|FHIE. TIOHRCEBEMBICH L, THALEELTWS, 3.8 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 60.0%32.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.5 67.9% 21.4% 7.1% 3.6% 3.6 68.5% 24.7% 55% 1.4%
O|$81E. BB IDELESR - RENE-TWS, 3.6 65.0% 30.0% 50% 0.0% 3.4 48.0% 44.0% 8.0% 0.0% 3.5 53.6% 39.3% 7.1% 0.0% 3.5 54.8% 38.4% 6.8% 0.0%
D|FKIFAEN S, REE. BEEICOLTOREOEEFTo> TV, 3.6 65.0% 25.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 3.5 52.0% 44.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.7 67.9% 32.1% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.6 61.6% 34.2% 4.1% 0.0%
10 BRE TEARE FH{E (%) 2F £ 4E 5T (%) SELELE FFMM (%) & 51 (%)

B|LHAEEHTOEREZIHRE LTV, 3.6 65.0% 25.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 3.4 56.0% 32.0% 12.0% 0.0%| 3.5 67.9% 21.4% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.5 63.0% 26.0% 9.6% 1.4%
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